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Koto Electric Co., Ltd.
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[ Rid:d
E—LA[E] 110 (Half Peak Angle)
CCTIK] 2800~6500
CRI Typ97
TLCI Typ99
SACEEE %) 0~100
HEEAW] 150 (max)
EE(g] 3,850 (&1K)
4,650 (RfE&+ 77— L)
5,750 (&{k+ 77— L +AC Adapter)
HIGEIRV] AC Adapter:100~240VAC
V-Mount:DC12~30V
DMX I IP DMX512/RDM
Fr 2L [ ch] 2ch
TE[L XWX H] 132.6X542X389.4 (w/y)
B EET—4
EE R BRE[Ix]
1m (3.3ft) 4,200
CCT 2800KDEFDERFE 3m(9.8ft) 500
5m (16.4ft) 180
1m (3.3ft) 4,600
CCT 6500KDEFDERFE 3m(9.8ft) 550
5m (16.4ft) 200

B 7otH)—

Barndoor

Soft Box

B SR

541.8 mm

420 mm

320 mm

71 mm

389.4 mm

347 mm

Carry Bag
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www.koto-jp.com
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